Multi-band Multi-port Transport Antenna
Multi-band Antenna
SM701 Series
SM701 SERIES WITH GPS Low profile, universal transport antenna, GPS, wideband, 694-6000MHz
• Covers all 2G, 2.5G, 3G, 3.5G, 4G and dual-band WLAN bands, with a built-in GPS antenna
• Low profile, rugged and waterproof design; one 3/4" hole mount for easy installation
• Metallic ground plane independent: excellent performance with or without a ground plane
• Various connector options available

Wind Loading Area (1/2" ice) ft² (m²) 0.06 (0.01)
Horizontal Wind Resistance 1.53 lb
Ordering Information
GPS receiving antenna included.
When ordering, please refer to the model list on the previous
page for specific model numbers and connector
configurations.
*1 : RF port
*2 : RF port
*3 : Please see the previous page for details.
*4 : 2-4 dBi on non-metal roof or without extra ground
plane. 4-7 dBi on 14" metal ground plane.
*5 : RF port
*6 : RF port
*7 : RF port
*8 : RF port
*9 : RF port
*10: with 3.3 VDC input; 30 dB with 5 VDC plus 3 dBd
   gain from antenna.
Notes
Region United States Europe, Middle East, and Africa Canada, Caribbean, and Latin America Asia-Pacific
Telephone 1 800 263 3275 Canada: 1 800 263 3275+44 (0) 1487 84 28 19
International: +1 905 726 7676
+1 905 727 0165
E-mail salesusa@sinctech.com salesuk@sinctech.com salescan@sinctech.com
Product Specification Sheet SM701 SERIES WITH GPS Issue:    3
EPR   018930
Dated: 04-11-20